1993 Ninja' 600R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Shock Absorber(s)

\‘m F2280-0014
Ref.Sustension

)
92075
\ @ 16126
\ M 92022
AV
92059

——45014

490086

|
Ref.Suspension

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1993 Ninja" 600R

PARTS LIST
Shock Absorber(s)

ITEM NAME

VALVE,AIR (Ref # 16126)

SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 45014)

ROD,RR SHOCKABSORBER,ADJUST (Ref # 46102)
BOOT,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 49006)
NUT,14MM (Ref # 92015)

WASHER (Ref # 92022)
TUBE,SHOCKABSORBER,L=170 (Ref # 92059)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
DAMPER,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92075)
KNOB,SHOCKABSORBER,ADJUST (Ref # 92077)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
16126-1143
45014-1367
46102-1151
49006-1220
92015-1305
92022-1494
92059-1364
92071-056
92075-1654
92077-1051

N S T N N S = U .\

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



