

1993 Ninja® 600R

PARTS LIST

Shock Absorber(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
VALVE,AIR (Ref # 16126)	16126-1143	1
SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 45014)	45014-1367	1
ROD,RR SHOCKABSORBER,ADJUST (Ref # 46102)	46102-1151	1
BOOT,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 49006)	49006-1220	1
NUT,14MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1305	1
WASHER (Ref # 92022)	92022-1494	1
TUBE,SHOCKABSORBER,L=170 (Ref # 92059)	92059-1364	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-056	1
DAMPER,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1654	1
KNOB,SHOCKABSORBER,ADJUST (Ref # 92077)	92077-1051	1